
2020 Schedule 

Planning Board Meetings 

 
Meeting Date 
(Second Tuesday unless 

otherwise noted due to 

holidays) 

Deadline for Rezoning 

& Special Use Permit 

Petitions/Amendments 
(Three weeks prior unless 

otherwise noted due to 

holidays) 

Deadline for 

Preliminary 

Subdivision Plats  

(Six weeks prior unless 

otherwise noted due to 

holidays) 
Tues - January 14, 2020 Tues. - December 24, 2019 Tues – December 3, 2019 

Tues – February 11, 2020 Tues – January 21, 2020 Tues – December 31, 2019 

Tues – March 10, 2020 Tues – February 18, 2020 Tues – January 28, 2020 

Tues – April 14, 2020 Tues – March 24, 2020 Tues – March 3, 2020 

Tues – May 12, 2020 Tues – April 21, 2020 Tues – March 31, 2020 

Tues – June 9, 2020 Tues – May 19, 2020 Tues – April 28, 2020 

Tues – July 14, 2020 Tues – June 23, 2020 Tues – June 2, 2020 

Tues – August 11, 2020 Tues – July 21, 2020 Tues – June 30, 2020 

Tues – September 8, 2020 Tues – August 18, 2020 Tues – July 28, 2020 

Tues – October 13, 2020 Tues – September 22, 2020 Tues – September 1, 2020 

Tues – November 10, 2020 Tues – October 20, 2020 Tues – September 29, 2020 

Tues – December 8, 2020 Tues – November 17, 2020 Tues – October 27, 2020 

 
*Meeting dates are subject to change as deemed necessary by the Planning Board. 


